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Adult and Family Physicians
Contact a regional recruiter 

Colorado Permanente Medical Group
Andrea.C.Hughes-Proxmire@kp.org

Hawaii Permanente Medical Group
Thao.Hartford@kp.org

Mid-Atlantic Permanente Medical Group
Robert.F.Hickey@kp.org

Northwest Permanente
Marisa.E.Walter@kp.org

Southern California Permanente Medical Group
Jolanta.U.Buschini@kp.org

The Permanente Medical Group
(Northern California) 
Harjit.X.Singh@kp.org

The Southeast Permanente Medical Group
Laurie.Wehunt@kp.org

Washington Permanente Medical Group
Kelly.A.Pedrini@kp.org

 

Practicing Permanente Medicine 
means doing what’s right for people.

Since the 1940s, we have delivered the best 
medical care possible to our patients, regardless of 
race or creed. For decades, Permanente physicians 
have practiced in a collegial environment in which 
all people are treated with compassion and respect. 
Today, we are recognized for the diversity and 
inclusion of our care teams.

We believe that care should be delivered with 
sensitivity for — and understanding of — racial
and ethnic di�erences. As a Permanente physician, 
you’ll have access to one of the largest clinical 
databases in the world, helping you identify the 
specific health risks of your patients, so you can 
deliver the personalized care everyone deserves.

If you believe that medicine is not only a 
profession, but your calling, join us and find
the support you need to make a di�erence.

permanente.org

We are an EOE/AA/M/F/D/V Employer


